
Printer-Friendly Temporary Caltrain Schedule
Morning to Early Afternoon - Page 1 of 2

Northbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO
Train No. 151 521 153 651 653 655 657 659 661 663 665 667 523 155 525 157 527 159 529 161 531

Service Type L1 L5 L1 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5

Gilroy 5:47a 6:29a 6:47a
San Martin 5:56a 6:38a 6:56a

Morgan Hill 6:02a 6:44a 7:02a
Blossom Hill 6:17a 6:59a 7:17a

Capitol 6:23a 7:05a 7:23a
Tamien 4:22a 5:22a 6:30a 7:12a 7:30a 8:30a 9:22a 10:22a 11:22a 12:22p

San Jose Diridon 4:28a 5:23a 5:28a 6:19a 6:29a 6:37a 7:19a 7:29a 7:37a 8:17a 8:29a 8:37a 9:23a 9:28a 10:23a 10:28a 11:23a 11:28a 12:23p 12:28p 1:23p
College Park – – – – – – – – – 8:22a – – – – – – – – – – –
Santa Clara 4:34a 5:29a 5:34a 6:26a – – 7:26a – – 8:26a – – 9:29a 9:34a 10:29a 10:34a 11:29a 11:34a 12:29p 12:34p 1:29p

Lawrence 4:41a – 5:41a 6:32a – – 7:32a – – 8:32a – – – 9:41a – 10:41a – 11:41a – 12:41p –
Sunnyvale 4:45a 5:37a 5:45a 6:37a 6:41a 6:49a 7:37a 7:41a 7:49a 8:37a 8:41a 8:49a 9:37a 9:45a 10:37a 10:45a 11:37a 11:45a 12:37p 12:45p 1:37p

Mountain View 4:51a 5:42a 5:51a – 6:47a 6:55a – 7:47a 7:55a – 8:47a 8:55a 9:42a 9:51a 10:42a 10:51a 11:42a 11:51a 12:42p 12:51p 1:42p
San Antonio 4:55a – 5:55a 6:44a – – 7:44a – – 8:44a – – – 9:55a – 10:55a – 11:55a – 12:55p –

California Avenue 5:00a – 6:00a – 6:53a – – 7:53a – – 8:53a – – 10:00a – 11:00a – 12:00p – 1:00p –
Palo Alto 5:04a 5:50a 6:04a 6:50a 6:58a 7:02a 7:50a 7:58a 8:02a 8:50a 8:58a 9:02a 9:50a 10:04a 10:50a 11:04a 11:50a 12:04p 12:50p 1:04p 1:50p

Menlo Park 5:08a 5:55a 6:08a 6:54a – – 7:54a – – 8:54a – – 9:55a 10:08a 10:55a 11:08a 11:55a 12:08p 12:55p 1:08p 1:55p
Redwood City 5:14a 6:00a 6:14a 7:00a 7:05a 7:10a 8:00a 8:05a 8:10a 9:00a 9:05a 9:10a 10:00a 10:14a 11:00a 11:14a 12:00p 12:14p 1:00p 1:14p 2:00p

San Carlos 5:18a – 6:18a – – 7:15a – – 8:15a – – 9:15a – 10:18a – 11:18a – 12:18p – 1:18p –
Belmont 5:22a – 6:22a – – 7:18a – – 8:18a – – 9:18a – 10:22a – 11:22a – 12:22p – 1:22p –
Hillsdale 5:26a 6:08a 6:26a – 7:12a 7:22a – 8:12a 8:22a – 9:12a 9:22a 10:08a 10:26a 11:08a 11:26a 12:08p 12:26p 1:08p 1:26p 2:08p

Hayward Park 5:29a – 6:29a – – 7:25a – – 8:25a – – 9:25a – 10:29a – 11:29a – 12:29p – 1:29p –
San Mateo 5:32a 6:13a 6:32a – 7:17a 7:29a – 8:17a 8:29a – 9:17a 9:29a 10:13a 10:32a 11:13a 11:32a 12:13p 12:32p 1:13p 1:32p 2:13p

Burlingame 5:36a – 6:36a – – 7:33a – – 8:33a – – 9:33a – 10:36a – 11:36a – 12:36p – 1:36p –
Millbrae 5:41a 6:20a 6:41a 7:13a 7:23a 7:37a 8:13a 8:23a 8:37a 9:13a 9:23a 9:37a 10:20a 10:41a 11:20a 11:41a 12:20p 12:41p 1:20p 1:41p 2:20p

San Bruno 5:46a – 6:46a – – 7:42a – – 8:42a – – 9:42a – 10:46a – 11:46a – 12:46p – 1:46p –
S. San Francisco 5:51a – 6:51a 7:20a – 7:46a 8:20a – 8:46a 9:20a – 9:46a – 10:51a – 11:51a – 12:51p – 1:51p –

Bayshore 5:57a – 6:57a – – 7:53a – – 8:53a – – 9:53a – 10:57a – 11:57a – 12:57p – 1:57p –
22nd Street 6:03a 6:33a 7:03a 7:29a 7:36a 7:59a 8:29a 8:36a 8:59a 9:29a 9:36a 9:59a 10:33a 11:03a 11:33a 12:03p 12:33p 1:03p 1:33p 2:03p 2:33p

San Francisco 6:09a 6:39a 7:09a 7:35a 7:42a 8:04a 8:35a 8:42a 9:04a 9:35a 9:42a 10:04a 10:39a 11:09a 11:39a 12:09p 12:39p 1:09p 1:39p 2:09p 2:39p

ZO
NE

 2
ZO

NE
 3

ZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 6

ZO
NE

 5
ZO

NE
 1

1XX Local 

6XX Limited 65XX Limited 5 — Train bypasses station

EFFECTIVE April 17-21 & April 24-28, 2023 Timetable subject to change without notice See Page 2 For Afternoon and Evening Times



Printer-Friendly Temporary Caltrain Schedule
Early Afternoon to Evening - Page 2 of 2

Northbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO                             
Train No. 163 533 165 669 671 673 675 677 679 681 683 685 687 689 691 535 167 169 171 173*

Service Type L1 L5 L1 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L5 L1 L1 L1 L1 

Gilroy

San Martin

Morgan Hill

Blossom Hill

Capitol

Tamien 1:22p 2:22p 3:30p 4:30p 5:30p 6:30p 7:22p 9:26p 10:26p
San Jose Diridon 1:28p 2:23p 2:28p 3:17p 3:29p 3:37p 4:19p 4:29p 4:37p 5:19p 5:29p 5:37p 6:19p 6:29p 6:37p 7:23p 7:28p 8:33p 9:33p 10:33p

College Park – – – 3:22p – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
Santa Clara 1:34p 2:29p 2:34p 3:26p – – 4:26p – – 5:26p – – 6:26p – – 7:29p 7:34p 8:39p 9:39p 10:39p

Lawrence 1:41p – 2:41p 3:32p – – 4:32p – – 5:32p – – 6:32p – – – 7:41p 8:46p 9:46p 10:46p
Sunnyvale 1:45p 2:37p 2:45p 3:37p 3:41p 3:49p 4:37p 4:41p 4:49p 5:37p 5:41p 5:49p 6:37p 6:41p 6:49p 7:37p 7:45p 8:50p 9:50p 10:50p

Mountain View 1:51p 2:42p 2:51p – 3:47p 3:55p – 4:47p 4:55p – 5:47p 5:55p – 6:47p 6:55p 7:42p 7:51p 8:56p 9:56p 10:56p
San Antonio 1:55p – 2:55p 3:44p – – 4:44p – – 5:44p – – 6:44p – – – 7:55p 9:00p 10:00p 11:00p

California Avenue 2:00p – 3:00p – 3:53p – – 4:53p – – 5:53p – – 6:53p – – 8:00p 9:05p 10:05p 11:05p
Palo Alto 2:04p 2:50p 3:04p 3:50p 3:58p 4:02p 4:50p 4:58p 5:02p 5:50p 5:58p 6:02p 6:50p 6:58p 7:02p 7:50p 8:04p 9:08p 10:08p 11:08p

Menlo Park 2:08p 2:55p 3:08p 3:54p – – 4:54p – – 5:54p – – 6:54p – – 7:55p 8:08p 9:13p 10:13p 11:13p
Redwood City 2:14p 3:00p 3:14p 4:00p 4:05p 4:10p 5:00p 5:05p 5:10p 6:00p 6:05p 6:10p 7:00p 7:05p 7:10p 8:00p 8:14p 9:19p 10:19p 11:19p

San Carlos 2:18p – 3:18p – – 4:15p – – 5:15p – – 6:15p – – 7:15p – 8:18p 9:23p 10:23p 11:23p
Belmont 2:22p – 3:22p – – 4:18p – – 5:18p – – 6:18p – – 7:18p – 8:22p 9:27p 10:27p 11:27p
Hillsdale 2:26p 3:08p 3:26p – 4:12p 4:22p – 5:12p 5:22p – 6:12p 6:22p – 7:12p 7:22p 8:08p 8:26p 9:31p 10:31p 11:31p

Hayward Park 2:29p – 3:29p – – 4:25p – – 5:25p – – 6:25p – – 7:25p – 8:29p 9:34p 10:34p 11:34p
San Mateo 2:32p 3:13p 3:32p – 4:17p 4:29p – 5:17p 5:29p – 6:17p 6:29p – 7:17p 7:29p 8:13p 8:32p 9:37p 10:37p 11:37p

Burlingame 2:36p – 3:36p – – 4:33p – – 5:33p – – 6:33p – – 7:33p – 8:36p 9:41p 10:41p 11:41p
Millbrae 2:41p 3:20p 3:41p 4:13p 4:23p 4:37p 5:13p 5:23p 5:37p 6:13p 6:23p 6:37p 7:13p 7:23p 7:37p 8:20p 8:41p 9:46p 10:46p 11:46p

San Bruno 2:46p – 3:46p – – 4:42p – – 5:42p – – 6:42p – – 7:42p – 8:46p 9:51p 10:51p 11:51p
S. San Francisco 2:51p – 3:51p 4:20p – 4:46p 5:20p – 5:46p 6:20p – 6:46p 7:20p – 7:46p – 8:51p 9:55p 10:55p 11:55p

Bayshore 2:57p – 3:57p – – 4:53p – – 5:53p – – 6:53p – – 7:53p – 8:57p 10:02p 11:02p 12:02a
22nd Street 3:03p 3:33p 4:03p 4:29p 4:36p 4:59p 5:29p 5:36p 5:59p 6:29p 6:36p 6:59p 7:29p 7:36p 7:59p 8:33p 9:03p 10:08p 11:08p 12:08a

San Francisco 3:09p 3:39p 4:09p 4:35p 4:42p 5:04p 5:35p 5:42p 6:04p 6:35p 6:42p 7:04p 7:35p 7:42p 8:04p 8:39p 9:09p 10:14p 11:14p 12:14aZO
NE

 1
ZO

NE
 2

ZO
NE

 3
ZO

NE
 4

ZO
NE

 5
ZO

NE
 6

1XX Local 

6XX Limited 65XX Limited 5 — Train bypasses station

EFFECTIVE April 17-21 & April 24-28, 2023 * Train will NOT operate the following Fridays April 21 and April 28 See Page 1 For Morning and Afternoon Times



Printer-Friendly Temporary Caltrain Schedule
Morning to Early Afternoon - Page 1 of 2

Southbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE / GILROY
Train No. 150 520 650 654 658 660 662 664 668 670 672 152 522 154 524 156 526 158 528 160 530

Service Type L1 L5 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5

San Francisco 5:07a 5:37a 6:08a 6:31a 6:38a 7:08a 7:31a 7:38a 8:08a 8:31a 8:38a 9:07a 9:37a 10:07a 10:37a 11:07a 11:37a 12:07p 12:37p 1:07p 1:37p

22nd Street 5:13a 5:43a 6:15a 6:37a 6:44a 7:15a 7:37a 7:44a 8:15a 8:37a 8:44a 9:13a 9:43a 10:13a 10:43a 11:13a 11:43a 12:13p 12:43p 1:13p 1:43p

Bayshore 5:18a – 6:20a – – 7:20a – – 8:20a – – 9:18a – 10:18a – 11:18a – 12:18p – 1:18p –

S. San Francisco 5:25a – 6:27a – 6:54a 7:27a – 7:54a 8:27a – 8:54a 9:25a – 10:25a – 11:25a – 12:25p – 1:25p –

San Bruno 5:29a – 6:30a – – 7:30a – – 8:30a – – 9:29a – 10:29a – 11:29a – 12:29p – 1:29p –

Millbrae   5:34a 5:57a 6:35a 6:50a 7:00a 7:35a 7:50a 8:00a 8:35a 8:50a 9:00a 9:34a 9:57a 10:34a 10:57a 11:34a 11:57a 12:34p 12:57p 1:34p 1:57p

Burlingame 5:39a – 6:40a – – 7:40a – – 8:40a – – 9:39a – 10:39a – 11:39a – 12:39p – 1:39p –

San Mateo 5:42a 6:03a 6:44a 6:57a – 7:44a 7:57a – 8:44a 8:57a – 9:42a 10:03a 10:42a 11:03a 11:42a 12:03p 12:42p 1:03p 1:42p 2:03p

Hayward Park 5:46a – 6:47a – – 7:47a – – 8:47a – – 9:46a – 10:46a – 11:46a – 12:46p – 1:46p –

Hillsdale 5:49a 6:07a 6:50a 7:01a – 7:50a 8:01a – 8:50a 9:01a – 9:49a 10:07a 10:49a 11:07a 11:49a 12:07p 12:49p 1:07p 1:49p 2:07p

Belmont 5:53a – 6:55a – – 7:55a – – 8:55a – – 9:53a – 10:53a – 11:53a – 12:53p – 1:53p –

San Carlos 5:57a – 6:59a – – 7:59a – – 8:59a – – 9:57a – 10:57a – 11:57a – 12:57p – 1:57p –

Redwood City 6:02a 6:14a 7:03a 7:08a 7:13a 8:03a 8:08a 8:13a 9:03a 9:08a 9:13a 10:02a 10:14a 11:02a 11:14a 12:02p 12:14p 1:02p 1:14p 2:02p 2:14p

Menlo Park 6:08a 6:20a – – 7:19a – – 8:19a – – 9:19a 10:08a 10:20a 11:08a 11:20a 12:08p 12:20p 1:08p 1:20p 2:08p 2:20p

Palo Alto 6:12a 6:24a 7:11a 7:16a 7:24a 8:11a 8:16a 8:24a 9:11a 9:16a 9:24a 10:12a 10:24a 11:12a 11:24a 12:12p 12:24p 1:12p 1:24p 2:12p 2:24p

California Avenue 6:16a – – 7:20a – – 8:20a – – 9:20a – 10:16a – 11:16a – 12:16p – 1:16p – 2:16p –

San Antonio 6:21a – – – 7:30a – – 8:30a – – 9:30a 10:21a – 11:21a – 12:21p – 1:21p – 2:21p –

Mountain View 6:25a 6:32a 7:18a 7:27a – 8:18a 8:27a – 9:18a 9:27a – 10:25a 10:32a 11:25a 11:32a 12:25p 12:32p 1:25p 1:32p 2:25p 2:32p

Sunnyvale 6:31a 6:38a 7:24a 7:33a 7:37a 8:24a 8:33a 8:37a 9:24a 9:33a 9:37a 10:31a 10:38a 11:31a 11:38a 12:31p 12:38p 1:31p 1:38p 2:31p 2:38p

Lawrence 6:36a – – – 7:42a – – 8:42a – – 9:42a 10:36a – 11:36a – 12:36p – 1:36p – 2:36p –

Santa Clara 6:42a 6:47a – – 7:48a – – 8:48a – – 9:48a 10:42a 10:47a 11:42a 11:47a 12:42p 12:47p 1:42p 1:47p 2:42p 2:47p

College Park – – – – 7:51a – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

San Jose Diridon 6:48a 6:53a 7:37a 7:44a 7:55a 8:37a 8:44a 8:54a 9:37a 9:44a 9:54a 10:50a 10:53a 11:50a 11:53a 12:50p 12:53p 1:50p 1:53p 2:50p 2:53p

Tamien 7:42a 8:42a 9:42a 10:54a 11:54a 12:54p 1:54p 2:54p

Capitol

Blossom Hill

Morgan Hill

San Martin

GilroyZO
NE

 6
ZO

NE
 4

ZO
NE

 3
ZO

NE
 2

ZO
NE

 1
ZO

NE
 5

1XX Local 

6XX Limited 65XX Limited 5 — Train bypasses station

EFFECTIVE April 17-21 & April 24-28, 2023 Timetable subject to change without notice See Page 2 For Afternoon and Evening Times



Printer-Friendly Temporary Caltrain Schedule
Early Afternoon to Evening - Page 2 of 2

Southbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE / GILROY  
Train No. 162 532 674 676 678 680 682 684 686 688 690 692 694 696 164 534 166 168 170* 172*

Service Type L1 L5 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L6 L1 L5 L1 L1 L1 L1

San Francisco 2:07p 2:37p 3:08p 3:31p 3:38p 4:08p 4:31p 4:38p 5:08p 5:31p 5:38p 6:08p 6:31p 6:38p 7:07p 7:37p 8:17p 9:17p 10:17p 10:47p

22nd Street 2:13p 2:43p 3:15p 3:37p 3:44p 4:15p 4:37p 4:44p 5:15p 5:37p 5:44p 6:15p 6:37p 6:44p 7:13p 7:43p 8:23p 9:23p 10:23p 10:53p

Bayshore 2:18p – 3:20p – – 4:20p – – 5:20p – – 6:20p – – 7:18p – 8:28p 9:28p 10:28p 10:58p

S. San Francisco 2:25p – 3:27p – 3:54p 4:27p – 4:54p 5:27p – 5:54p 6:27p – 6:54p 7:25p – 8:35p 9:35p 10:35p 11:05p

San Bruno 2:29p – 3:30p – – 4:30p – – 5:30p – – 6:30p – – 7:29p – 8:39p 9:39p 10:39p 11:09p

Millbrae   2:34p 2:57p 3:35p 3:50p 4:00p 4:35p 4:50p 5:00p 5:35p 5:50p 6:00p 6:35p 6:50p 7:00p 7:34p 7:57p 8:44p 9:44p 10:44p 11:14p

Burlingame 2:39p – 3:40p – – 4:40p – – 5:40p – – 6:40p – – 7:39p – 8:49p 9:49p 10:49p 11:19p

San Mateo 2:42p 3:03p 3:44p 3:57p – 4:44p 4:57p – 5:44p 5:57p – 6:44p 6:57p – 7:42p 8:03p 8:52p 9:52p 10:52p 11:22p

Hayward Park 2:46p – 3:47p – – 4:47p – – 5:47p – – 6:47p – – 7:46p – 8:56p 9:56p 10:56p 11:26p

Hillsdale 2:49p 3:07p 3:50p 4:01p – 4:50p 5:01p – 5:50p 6:01p – 6:50p 7:01p – 7:49p 8:07p 8:59p 9:59p 10:59p 11:29p

Belmont 2:53p – 3:55p – – 4:55p – – 5:55p – – 6:55p – – 7:53p – 9:03p 10:03p 11:03p 11:33p

San Carlos 2:57p – 3:59p – – 4:59p – – 5:59p – – 6:59p – – 7:57p – 9:07p 10:07p 11:07p 11:37p

Redwood City 3:02p 3:14p 4:03p 4:08p 4:13p 5:03p 5:08p 5:13p 6:03p 6:08p 6:13p 7:03p 7:08p 7:13p 8:02p 8:14p 9:12p 10:12p 11:12p 11:42p

Menlo Park 3:08p 3:20p – – 4:19p – – 5:19p – – 6:19p – – 7:19p 8:08p 8:20p 9:18p 10:18p 11:18p 11:48p

Palo Alto 3:12p 3:24p 4:11p 4:16p 4:24p 5:11p 5:16p 5:24p 6:11p 6:16p 6:24p 7:11p 7:16p 7:24p 8:12p 8:24p 9:22p 10:22p 11:22p 11:52p

California Avenue 3:16p – – 4:20p – – 5:20p – – 6:20p – – 7:20p – 8:16p – 9:26p 10:26p 11:26p 11:56p

San Antonio 3:21p – – – 4:30p – – 5:30p – – 6:30p – – 7:30p 8:21p – 9:31p 10:31p 11:31p 12:01a

Mountain View 3:25p 3:32p 4:18p 4:27p – 5:18p 5:27p – 6:18p 6:27p – 7:18p 7:27p – 8:25p 8:32p 9:35p 10:35p 11:35p 12:05a

Sunnyvale 3:31p 3:38p 4:24p 4:33p 4:37p 5:24p 5:33p 5:37p 6:24p 6:33p 6:37p 7:24p 7:33p 7:37p 8:31p 8:38p 9:41p 10:41p 11:41p 12:11a

Lawrence 3:36p – – – 4:42p – – 5:42p – – 6:42p – – 7:42p 8:36p – 9:46p 10:46p 11:46p 12:16a

Santa Clara 3:42p 3:47p – – 4:48p – – 5:48p – – 6:48p – – 7:48p 8:42p 8:47p 9:52p 10:52p 11:52p 12:22a

College Park – 3:51p – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

San Jose Diridon 3:50p 3:55p 4:37p 4:44p 4:54p 5:37p 5:44p 5:56p 6:37p 6:44p 6:54p 7:37p 7:44p 7:54p 8:50p 8:53p 9:58p 11:00p 11:58p 12:30a

Tamien 3:54p 4:43p 5:42p 6:02p 6:43p 7:42p 8:54p 11:04p 12:34a

Capitol 4:50p 6:09p 6:50p

Blossom Hill 4:56p 6:15p 6:56p

Morgan Hill 5:10p 6:28p 7:10p

San Martin 5:16p 6:35p 7:16p

Gilroy 5:29p 6:48p 7:29p

ZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 3

ZO
NE

 2
ZO

NE
 1

ZO
NE

 5
ZO

NE
 6

1XX Local 

6XX Limited 65XX Limited 5 — Train bypasses station

EFFECTIVE April 17-21 & April 24-28, 2023 * Train will NOT operate the following Fridays April 21 and April 28 See Page 1 For Morning and Afternoon Times


